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Archdiocese of Philadelphia

Cathedral of SS Peter and Paul

2019 – 2020 Schedule
Rehearsals:


Monday, September 16, 2019


7:30-9:30 PM


Monday, September 30, 2019


7:30-9:30 PM


Monday, October 14, 2019



7:30-9:30 PM

SATURDAY, OCT. 19, 2019 PILGRIMAGE TO D.C.

Monday, October 28, 2019



7:30-9:30 PM

SATURDAY, NOV. 2, 2019 Duruflé Requiem Mass 

Monday, November 11, 2019


7:30-9:30 PM

Monday, November 25, 2019


7:30-9:30 PM


Monday December 2, 2019 


7:30-9:30 PM

CHRISTMAS CONCERT DRESS REHEARSAL


Saturday, December 7, 2019  


9:00AM - 11:30AM

CHRISTMAS CONCERT


Sunday, December 8, 2019 -- Christmas Concert  3:00pm Concert (Call 2pm) 


Monday, January 13, 2020



7:30-9:30 PM

Monday, January 27, 2020



7:30-9:30 PM

Monday, February 10, 2020


7:30-9:30 PM 


Monday, February 24, 2020


7:30-9:30 PM


Monday, March 9, 2020



7:30-9:30 PM


Monday, March 23, 2020



7:30-9:30 PM

CHRISM DRESS REHEARSAL

Monday, April 6, 2020      7:30-9:30  -- CHRISM DRESS REHEARSAL
 

CHRISM MASS 

Thursday, April 9, 2020  -- Chrism Mass  9:00Am Call, 10:00AM  MASS

Monday, April 20, 2020



7:30-9:30 PM
PRIESTHOOD ORDINATION DRESS REHEARSAL 


Monday, May 11, 2020 



 7:30-9:30 PM 

PRIESTHOOD ORDINATION



Saturday, May 16, 2020     


10:00Am Mass (9:00 AM call)


Monday, May 18, 2020



7:30-9:30 PM

DEACON ORDINATION DRESS REHEARSAL 


Monday, June 8, 2020   



 7:30-9:30 PM 
DEACON ORDINATION



Saturday, June 13, 2020   



10:00Am Mass (9:00 AM call)


